Departure:

Tour Code:
Price list:

Exclusive Features:

Departure & Return

Day 1

Day 2

Day 3

Miami 3 Days Tour

Thu. Fri
MIA3
(Buy 2 Get 1 Free)
1st&2nd Person 3rd Person 4th Person Single
$349 $0 $299 $449

1. Across the “River of Grass” and see the aggressive alligators in Everglade Park
2. Economical trip but wonderful experience
3. Cruise trip is available after regular itinerary

Pick-up & drop off location Pick up time Drop off time
Airport MIA&FLL 10am=10pm No later than 2pm
PORT OF MIAMI 9 am & 12. 30pm No later than 12 pm
PORT OF EVERGLADES 10. 30am Between 1pm to 3 pm

Hometown-Miami (optional night tour at 35/person)

Meet our tour guide at the baggage claim area at MIA/FLL and take the free scheduled
shuttle bus to hotel. (Complimentary pick—up service is available between 10 AM and 10
PM.) Enjoy some free time for the rest of your day or enjoy shopping at either Aventura
Mall or Dolphin Mall ($20/person/one way), optional night tour of south beach is
available at $35/person, 2 passengers minimum per tour.

Hotel:Howard Johnson/Ramada Inn or equivalent

Everglades National Park-City Tour

Everglades National Park is the largest wetland reserve in the United States. We will start our
trip with an airboat ride (additional charge $25/person) in the large swamp area, the perfect
natural habitat of American alligators where you can experience amazingly nice views. After the
boat ride, you will be presented with some unique wetland animals, where you will also see how
a professional person catches an alligator. And then enjoy the beautiful Coral Gables, an area
where all the structures are decorated by coral and shells. See the Biltmore Hotel, a landmark
of Miami which built with an 18-hole golf course and the marvelous pools of Roman architecture.
Other than those, you will be taken to a Cuba Town called Little Havana to see the Cuba Cigars
workshop; have a taste of real Cuba coffee and experience the exotic South America life style.
Take a cruise tour of Miami Bay boarding from the Bay Marketplace to get the close views of
those billionaire—owned private islands. See the second large financial district of the United
States from distance. (Additional charge $28/person)

Visit the famous Miami Beach DECO district to see colorful Spanish architectures and former
residence of Italian fashion designer Versace

Hotel:Howard Johnson/Ramada Inn or equivalent

Fort Lauderdale—Transfer to Airport
Visit the coast city Fort Lauderdale, 23 miles north from Miami, known as the




“American Venice” for its expansive and intricate canal system. Spend time on Fort
Lauderdale beach, one of the best 10 beaches in the United States
Airport drop off service is provided after 2 pm.

Notice: All schedules are subject to traffic, weather conditions, as well as the number tour participant.
Tour fees and hotel fees are not refundable if tours are canceled by customers.
Attractions may close during holidays. Itineraries may change without notice.
All rights reserved by L&L Travel.

Excluded fees: Flight tickets, meals, admission fees, service fee and other personal costs (for example hotel telephone costs and laundry etc.)

2015 Attraction fees

Adult Child(3-11) | Senior 62+
HEAE A LR Everglade Park $25. 00 $25. 00 $25. 00
B2 K FEDEMY Miami Bay Cruise $26. 00 $26. 00 $26. 00
WFEH % E Hemingway’ s house $13.00 $13.00 $13.00
FH - SRk B Y fiHenry Flagler $18. 00 $18. 00 $18. 00
*IE [ 22 1% Miami Night Tour $35. 00 $25. 00 $35. 00
IR O BEFEEE 2 Mall Transfer O/W $20. 00 $20. 00 $20. 00

Service Fee I |$ 8 / DAY




